

<b>CONTRACT I.D.</b> DN11991177			<b>PROJECT DESCRIPTION:</b> ON-CALL CONCRETE SERVICES: CURB & GUTTER, SIDEWALK, CURB RAMPS, DRIVEWAY			
			- INSTALLATION AND REPAIR			
			<b>PROJECT LOCATION:</b> VARIOUS LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT HENDERSON, POLK, AND TRANSYLVANIA COUNTIES			
<b>WBS ELEMENT:</b> 14.104511, 14.204511, 14.107511, 14.207511, 14.108811, 14.208811			<b>TIP NO.</b> N/A		<b>FED. AID NO.:</b> TO BE DETERMINED	
<b>LET DATE:</b>			<b>LET TIME:</b> 2:00 PM			<b>ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:</b> \$ 362,000.00
			Appalachian Paving & Concrete, Inc.			
			-12.1%			
			Swannanoa, NC			
No.	Section	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
1	SP	ROUTINE MOBILIZATION	10	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	15	CY	\$200.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	45	TONS	\$55.00	\$ 2,475.00
4	846	2'-0" CURB & GUTTER	75	LF	\$55.00	\$ 4,125.00
5	846	1'-6" CURB & GUTTER	200	LF	\$55.00	\$ 11,000.00
6	846	2'-6" CURB & GUTTER	300	LF	\$60.00	\$ 18,000.00
7	846	CONC VALLEY GUTTER	75	LF	\$60.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	300	SY	\$125.00	\$ 37,500.00
9	848	RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMPS WITH DETECTABLE WARNINGS	25	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
10	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	20	EA	\$2,750.00	\$ 55,000.00
11	848	6" DRIVEWAYS	75	SY	\$175.00	\$ 13,125.00
12	848	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMPS	20	EA	\$3,500.00	\$ 70,000.00
13	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	40	SY	\$160.00	\$ 6,400.00
14	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (SURFACE MOUNTED)	40	SY	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00
15	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (KEYED IN)	20	SY	\$150.00	\$ 3,000.00
16	852	6" MOUNTABLE CONCRETE ISLAND	50	SY	\$160.00	\$ 8,000.00
17	848	7" CONCRETE TRUCK APRON	30	SY	\$185.00	\$ 5,550.00
18	SP	CONCRETE WASH OUT STRUCTURE	14	EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 16,800.00
19	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (LANE CLOSURE - TWO LANE)	8	EA	\$800.00	\$ 6,400.00
20	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (LANE CLOSURE - MULTI LANE)	2	EA	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00
21	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (SHOULDER CLOSURE)	2	EA	\$400.00	\$ 800.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 318,275.00</b>